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ATTACHMENT B

Nisource Big Walnut Creek Crossing Project Introduction and Desktop Review

From House, Kim <khouse@burnsmcd.com>
Date Fri 8/22/2025 1:37 PM
To  Section 106 <section106@ohiohistory.org>; Stephen Biehl <sbiehl@ohiohistory.org>

Cc  Harrison, Brooke <bharrison@burnsmcd.com>; Peck, Gregory (Greg) <gapeck@burnsmcd.com>; Hornstein,
Antonio L <alhornstein@burnsmcd.com>; scottbrown@nisource.com <scottbrown@nisource.com>; Greim
Adam <agreim@nisource.com>; Fuelling, Joshua <jfuelling@burnsmcd.com>; Culbertson, James R.
<jrculbertson@burnsmcd.com>; Uloko Michael Adakole <muloko@nisource.com>; Cortez, Christian
<ccortez@burnsmcd.com>; nmurdock@nisource.com <nmurdock@nisource.com>

[l]J 2 attachments (5 MB)

NiSource Big Walnut Creek Crossing Summary Form.docx; NiSource Big Walnut Creek Crossing_Cultural Desktop Review.pdf;
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Good afternoon,

Please see the attached Project Summary Form and Desktop Review. Let me
know if you have any questions.

Thanks,
Kim

Kimberly House \ Burns & McDonnell

Senior Cultural Resources Specialist \ Environmental Services
614-565-4736

khouse@burnsmcd.com \ burnsmcd.com

544 White Pond Drive, Suite 300 \ Akron, OH 44320
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